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GRADING

Homework (5% each)
Group Project
Paper (20%)

Summary (5%)
Midterm
Final Exam
Score Grade
93-100% A
90-92% A-
87-89% B+
83-86% B
80-82% B-
77-79% C+

A. HOMEWORK

There will be four

20%
25%

25%
30%

Score

73-76%
70-72%
67-69%
63-66%
60-62%
<59%
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