UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO AT BOULDER, DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS ECON 3545-001: ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS SPRING 2010

INSTRUCTOR Deborah Baker

EMAIL <u>bakerdl@colorado.edu</u>

GRADING

Homework (5% each)	20%
Group Project	25%
Paper (20%)	
Summary (5%)	
Midterm	25%
Final Exam	30%

<u>Grade</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Grade</u>
A	73-76%	C
A-	70-72%	C-
B+	67-69%	D+
В	63-66%	D
B-	60-62%	D-
C+	59%	F
	A- B+ B	A 73-76% A- 70-72% B+ 67-69% B 63-66% B- 60-62%

A. HOMEWORK

There will be *four*

ASSIGNMENTS AND DATES

UNIVERSITY P